
Uitslag VOORJAARSZOEKTOCHT Wetteren 2023 

 

0 FOUTEN 

1. Jacobs Karel 

2. Van Eenaeme Agnes 

3. Temmerman Dirk 

4. Danneels Ria 

5. Van Hemelrijck Maria 

6. Van Damme Herwig 

7. Stouten Godelieve 

8. Vanacker Danny 

9. Van Haver Wim 

10. Van den Zegel Geert 

11. Van Nieuwenhuyse Chris 

12. Malengier Marcel 

13. Van Bruaene Jacques 

14. Wullaert Wim 

15. Rasschaert Gilbert 

16. Van Dessel Roger 

17. Verwilst Lucia 

18. Braem José 

19. Penne Lutgart 

20. Meulebrouck Marleen 

21. De Winter Veerle 

22. Delauw Karl 

23. Leyssens Jos 

24. Lefevere Erna 

25. Ryckaert Martine 

26. Vermeire Walter 

27. Cornette Marc 

28. De Vrieze Marianne 

29. Dequidt Isa 

30. Van Casteren Nicole 

31. Hautekeete Lieven 

32. Fortan-Dekeyser Marc-Hilde 

33. De Bondt Ria 

34. Cornette Jo 

35. Colpin Jacky 

36. Stevens Dirk 

37. Degryse Mieke 

38. Temmerman Hubert 

39. Liefooghe Alix 

40. Beckers Mady 

41. Kerremans Louisette 

42. Bransteert Guido 

43. Rooman Daisy 

44. Dierickx Koen 

45. Van Geystelen Christiana 

46. De Grave Rony 

47. Van den Bosch Carla 

48. Van De Velde Peter 

49. Buyl Freddy 

50. Schollaert Eddy 

51. Van Den Bossche Wilfried 

52. Leyman Marin 

53. Assez Manuela 

54. Belleter Linda 

55. Pas Roeland 

56. De Rycke Marc 

57. Knockaert Hans 

1 FOUT 

58. Duerinck Eugene 

59. Verheggen Lobke 

60. Verheggen Frauke 

61. Beernaert Stefaan 

62. Van Elsuwe Alain 

63. Van Lierde Simone 

64. Huys Frans 

65. Thienpondt Annette 

66. Ver Eecke Marc 

67. Meeuws Noël 

68. Roels Anne-Marie 

69. Geerinck Emmy 

70. Mauws Hilde 

71. Christiaens Annick 

72. Meersman Lydia 

73. Van Wayenberge Robert 

74. Colyn Else 

75. Janssens Karin 

76. Praet Roger 

77. Defoor Els 

78. Verheggen Herman 

79. De Veirman Octaaf 

80. Windels Ivan 

81. De Backer Yolande 

82. West Dirk 

83. Moens Eric 

84. Boon Marc 

85. Roegiers Yvette 

86. Verheggen Kjetill 

87. Claus Patrick 

88. Vandersypen Geert 

89. Beckers Gerard 

90. Van Itterbeeck Lieve 

2 FOUTEN 

91. Truyman Guido 

92. Van Moere Elfride 

93. Maes Gerda 

94. Van Dessel Herman 

95. Geirnaert Rita 

96. Vandecasteele Eric 

97. Michiels Pierre 

98. Laenen José 

99. Hendrickx Johan 

3 OF MEER FOUTEN 

100. Pieters Veronique 

101. Pallemans Paul 

102. Maesen Willy 

103. De Clercq Anne 

104. Vanthomme Monique 

105. Peirlinck Robert 

106. Brusselmans Louis 

107. Witdoek Geert 

108. Kusters Hilde 

109. Willems Frank 

110. De Kegel Tim 

111. Buyle Chantal 

112. Raman Jacques 

113. Van Trappen Ilse 

114. Van Hoorde Monique 

115. Vanstraelen-Van Biesen 

116. De Vos Luc 

117. Van Acoleyen Gerda 

118. Desender Danny 

119. Slosse Angeline 

120. Callens Marianne 

121. De Kegel Yvan 

122. Demeersseman Christine 

123. De Vos Paul 

124. Strobbe Daniël 

125. Dhollander Rik 

126. Van de Velde Anita 

  



Uitslag VOORJAARS FOTOZOEKTOCHT WETTEREN 2023 

0 FOUTEN 

1. Assez Manuela 

2. Van Itterbeeck Lieve 

3. Van Dessel Roger 

4. Rooman Daisy 

5. Defoor Els 

6. Malengier Marcel 

7. Pas Roeland 

8. De Winter Veerle 

9. Van Haver Wim 

10. Janssens Karin 

11. Vanacker Danny 

12. Ver Eecke Marc 

13. Moens Eric 

14. Delauw Karl 

15. Geerinck Emmy 

16. Degryse Mieke 

17. De Rycke Marc 

18. Van Hemelrijck Maria 

19. Boon Marc 

20. Van Elsuwe Alain 

21. Kerremans Louisette 

22. Mauws Hilde 

1 FOUT 

23. Verheggen Kjetill 

24. Belleter Linda 

25. Verheggen Herman 

26. West Dirk 

27. Brusselmans Louis 

28. Verheggen Bjarne 

29. Claus Patrick 

30. Bransteert Guido 

31. Hautekeete Lieven 

32. Van Wayenberge Robert 

33. Duerinck Eugene 

34. Truyman Guido 

35. Schollaert Eddy 

36. Thienpondt Annette 

37. Vandersypen Geert 

38. Leyssens Jos 

39. De Backer Yolande 

40. Van Geystelen Christiana 

41. Michiels Pierre  

42. Christiaens Annick 

43. Buyl Freddy 

44. Vermeire Walter 

45. Verheggen Frauke 

46. Geirnaert Rita 

47. Meersman Lydia 

48. Van Craeynest Arlette 

49. Lefevere Erna 

50. Van Nieuwenhuyse Chris 

51. Van Moere Elfride 

52. De Vrieze Marianne 

53. De Bondt Ria 

54. Verheggen Lobke 

55. Dequidt Isa 

56. Braem Jose 

57. Windels Ivan 

2 FOUTEN 

58. Knockaert Hans 

59. Colpin Jacky 

60. Ryckaert Martine 

61. Van Den Zegel Geert 

62. Van Bruaene Jacques 

63. De Grave Rony 

64. Van Casteren Nicole 

65. Danneels Ria 

66. Meulebrouck Marleen 

67. De Veirman Octaaf 

68. Vandemaele Anita 

69. Fortan Marc-Dekeyser Hilde 

70. Roegiers Yvette 

71. Van De Velde Peter 

72. Colyn Else 

73. Temmerman Dirk 

74. Van Den Bosch Carla 

75. Van Den Bosch Gerlinde 

76. Liefooghe Alix 

77. Praet Roger 

78. Maes Gerda 

79. Beernaert Stefaan 

80. Rasschaert Beatrix 

81. Jacobs Karel 

3 FOUTEN 

82. Beckers Gerard 

83. Willems Frank 

84. Van Damme Herwig 

85. Huys Frans 

86. Roels Anne-Marie 

87. Beckers Mady 

88. Temmerman Hubert 

89. Raman Jacques 

90. De Clercq Anne 

91. Van Eenaeme Agnes 

92. Cornette Marc 

93. Dierickx Koen 

94. De Kegel Yvan 

95. Vanthomme Monique 

96. Van Hoorde Monique 

97. Cornette Jo 

98. Pallemans Paul 

99. Van Lierde Simone 

100. Stouten Godelieve 

101. Meeuws Noel 

102. Pieters Veronique 

103. Rasschaert Gilbert 

4 OF MEER FOUTEN 

104. Hosten Nicole 

105. Laenen José 

106. Hendrickx Johan 

107. Vandecasteele Eric 

108. Rasschaert Roos 

109. Van Dessel Herman 

110. Kusters Hilde 

111. Maesen Willy 

112. Witdoek Wim 

113. Witdoek Geert 

114. De Vos Luc 

115. Slosse Angeline 

116. De Vos Paul 

117. Callens Marianne 

118. Van Trappen Ilse 

119. Buyle Chantal 

120. Geeroms Patrick 

121. De Clercq Jo 

122. Gossye Hilde 

123. Trommelmans Christine 

124. Strobbe Daniel 

125. Van Doorsselaer Herwig 

126. Goovaerts Willem 

127. De Meersseman Christine 

128. Desender Danny 

129. Dhollander Rik 

130. Vleminckx Jozef 

131. Lejon Martine 

132. Van De Velde Anita

 




